
Hessische Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2024
Ort und Datum: Hanau, 24.02.2024

AK Start Nr. WK ID Verein / Teamname Springer*innen Platz

1 w 4 2221 TG Rüsselsheim 2 Kira Hölscheid, Johanna Kleinert, Elisa Thar, Elina Vertzagias 357 1

1 w 10 2221 TSV Höchst 1 Lea Friedrich, Lilli Hallstein, Lilly Kumpf, Tabea Paul 351 2

1 w 11 2221 TGS Bieber 1 Ailina Deichmann, Anna-Lena Tascidis, Jasmin Walther, Jessica Walther 296 3

2 w 17 2222 TV Reinheim 1 Nina Schwardt, Leni Hallstein, Celine Yilmaz, Lotta Kaufmann 321 1

2 w 18 2222 TG Hanau 2 Lysanne Junker, Nika Methner, Liliana Pavlovic, Melissa Warmut 315 2

2 w 14 2222 MT Melsungen 1 Jana Lotz, Nelly Opitz, Amelie Röse, Charlotte Röse 295 3

2 w 20 2222 TGS Bieber 2 Finja Bender, Enni Hemberger, Julia Maria Pfaff, Margaux Krebs 276 4

2 w 21 2222 TSV Butzbach 2 Romy Arnhold, Henriette Dubowy, Luise Guth, Lilia Elina Meyer 271 5

2 w 16 2222 FC Germania Leeheim 1 Enie Erckmann, Emily Lautenschläger, Johanna Lortz, Anna-Lena Opitz 268 6

3 w 25 2223 TV Seeheim 3 Marit Burger, Lillith Müller, Lena Wagemann, Lucie Arcache 330 1

3 w 27 2223 TV Seeheim 5 Marie Henke, Anna Leib, Amelie Lyachenko, Su Yilmaz 302 2

4 w 36 2224 TG Hanau 6 Julia Weber, Ece Sena Kizgin, Nisa Babaoglu, Amina Yousif 288 1

4 w 34 2224 TSV Höchst 2 Lina Uhrig, Leni Madleen Karg, Alara Yilmaz, Laura Orzeszyna 284 2

4 w 32 2224 TG Rüsselsheim 6 Derya Barlas, Mari Gärtner, Mina Hassmann, Felia Redekop 277 3

4 w 31 2224 MT Melsungen 3 Melina Gilgenberg, Charlotte Reisser, Pia Sophie Leise, Mouna Engel 258 4

4 w 33 2224 TV Seeheim 7 Ani Machleid, Elin Schache, Lisa Zeißner, Marit Josupeit 258 4

5 w 38 2225 TG Hanau 8 Mila Hagenkötter, Marie Johannesmann, Amelia Jaadari, Lena Stapf 234 1

1 o 40 2231 TG Rüsselsheim 7 Anna-Marie Bold, Lena Nachreiner, Felix Rühl, Sindi Sina 354 1

1 o 39 2231 FC Germania Leeheim 2 Anne Bindrim, Sally June Krumb, Alina Opelt, Falk Wiesenäcker 317 2

1 o 41 2231 TV Seeheim 8 Lara Correll, Nina Hüter, Alicia Keßler, Simon Killig 314 3

2 o 42 2232 MT Melsungen 4 Nick Christmann, Noelia Hilgenberg, Emilie Hardt, Sophia Horn 291 1

2 o 44 2232 TG Hanau 10 Marko Fediv, Leonie Krause, Adrian Strelow, Salma Yousif 275 2

4 o 45 2234 HTG Bad-Homburg 3 Hannah Dutschke, Theresa Furthner, Daniel Perel, Seah Park 266 1

4 x 30 Single Rope Speed Relay (SRSR)
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Hessische Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2024
Ort und Datum: Hanau, 24.02.2024

Team-Landeswettkampf T2
2 x 30 Single Rope Double Under Relay (SRDR)

AK Start Nr. WK ID Verein / Teamname Springer*innen Platz

3 m 3 2213 TV Crumstadt Florian Gehre, Phillip Sporleder 138 1

1 w 5 2221 TG Rüsselsheim 3 Lena Nachreiner, Elina Vertzagias 172 1

1 w 4 2221 TG Rüsselsheim 2 Kira Hölscheid, Johanna Kleinert 166 2

1 w 10 2221 TSV Höchst 1 Lilly Kumpf, Tabea Paul 164 3

1 w 9 2221 TV Seeheim 2 Lara Correll, Alicia Keßler 162 4

1 w 11 2221 TGS Bieber 1 Anna-Lena Tascidis, Jessica Walther 138 5

1 w 13 2221 TSV Butzbach 1 Lea Marie Brück, Leonie Kremer 135 6

1 w 7 2221 TG Rüsselsheim 5 Lena Marie Schaffar, Beyza Durmus 129 7

1 w 12 2221 SKG Rodgau 1 Lara Sofia Matl, Emma Schäfer 122 8

2 w 17 2222 TV Reinheim 1 Leni Hallstein, Nina Schwardt 168 1

2 w 18 2222 TG Hanau 2 Lysanne Junker, Liliana Pavlovic 162 2

2 w 16 2222 FC Germania Leeheim 1 Johanna Lortz, Emily Lautenschläger 154 3

2 w 20 2222 TGS Bieber 2 Finja Bender, Julia Maria Pfaff 150 4

2 w 14 2222 MT Melsungen 1 Antonia Oglialoro, Charlotte Röse 149 5

2 w 21 2222 TSV Butzbach 2 Romy Arnhold, Lilia Elina Meyer 141 6

2 w 15 2222 MT Melsungen 2 Ida Sippel, Katja Steinbach 122 7

3 w 25 2223 TV Seeheim 3 Marit Burger, Lillith Müller 175 1

3 w 26 2223 TV Seeheim 4 Marie Henke, Lena Wagemann 157 2

3 w 27 2223 TV Seeheim 5 Lucie Arcache, Amelie Lyachenko 154 3

3 w 29 2223 TG Hanau 5 Lea Katharina Pierucci Izama, Tami Methner 148 4

3 w 24 2223 HTG Bad-Homburg 1 Anastasia Ananina, Lilliana Perel 144 5

3 w 28 2223 TV Seeheim 6 Anna Leib, Su Yilmaz 144 5

3 w 23 2223 TG Hanau 4 Leonie Krause, Ksenija Salic 111 7
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2 x 30 
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Hessische Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2024
Ort und Datum: Hanau, 24.02.2024

Team-Landeswettkampf T2
2 x 30 Single Rope Double Under Relay (SRDR)

AK Start Nr. WK ID Verein / Teamname Springer*innen Platz

ERGEBNIS 
2 x 30 
SRDR

4 w 36 2224 TG Hanau 6 Julia Weber, Ece Sena Kizgin 147 1

4 w 37 2224 TG Hanau 7 Nisa Babaoglu, Amina Yousif 145 2

4 w 30 2224 HTG Bad-Homburg 2 Hannah Dutschke, Theresa Furthner 144 3

4 w 33 2224 TV Seeheim 7 Ani Machleid, Elin Schache 131 4

4 w 32 2224 TG Rüsselsheim 6 Derya Barlas, Felia Redekop 127 5

4 w 31 2224 MT Melsungen 3 Melina Gilgenberg, Pia Sophie Leise 125 6

4 w 34 2224 TSV Höchst 2 Laura Orzeszyna, Lina Uhrig 124 7

4 w 35 2224 TV Reinheim 2 Mia Leitner, Emmilou Utz 119 8

5 w 38 2225 TG Hanau 8 Samira Walther, Lena Stapf 133 1

1 o 39 2231 FC Germania Leeheim 2 Sally June Krumb, Falk Wiesenäcker 167 1

1 o 41 2231 TV Seeheim 8 Nina Hüter, Simon Killig 157 2

2 o 42 2232 MT Melsungen 4 Nick Christmann, Noelia Hilgenberg 147 1

2 o 44 2232 TG Hanau 10 Adrian Strelow, Salma Yousif 116 2
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Hessische Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2024
Ort und Datum: Hanau, 24.02.2024

AK Start Nr. WK ID Verein / Teamname Springer*innen Platz

1 w 4 2221 TG Rüsselsheim 2 Elisa Thar, Elina Vertzagias, Johanna Kleinert, Kira Hölscheid 341 1

1 w 10 2221 TSV Höchst 1 Lea Friedrich, Lilli Hallstein, Lilly Kumpf, Tabea Paul 291 2

1 w 11 2221 TGS Bieber 1 Ailina Deichmann, Anna-Lena Tascidis, Jasmin Walther, Jessica Walther206 3

2 w 17 2222 TV Reinheim 1 Nina Schwardt, Leni Hallstein, Celine Yilmaz, Lotta Kaufmann 248 1

2 w 18 2222 TG Hanau 2 Lysanne Junker, Lena Sophie Härtel, Nika Methner, Melissa Warmut 244 2

2 w 16 2222 FC Germania Leeheim 1 Enie Erckmann, Emily Lautenschläger, Johanna Lortz, Anna-Lena Opitz223 3

2 w 14 2222 MT Melsungen 1 Jana Lotz, Antonia Oglialoro, Amelie Röse, Charlotte Röse 187 4

2 w 21 2222 TSV Butzbach 2 Henriette Dubowy, Philine Leni Girg, Luise Guth, Lilia Elina Meyer 165 5

3 w 25 2223 TV Seeheim 3 Marie Henke, Marit Burger, Lillith Müller, Lena Wagemann 195 1

3 w 27 2223 TV Seeheim 5 Lucie Arcache, Su Yilmaz, Amelie Lyachenko, Anna Leib 186 2

4 w 36 2224 TG Hanau 6 Julia Weber, Ece Sena Kizgin, Nisa Babaoglu, Amina Yousif 217 1

4 w 34 2224 TSV Höchst 2 Emilia Köppe, Lina Uhrig, Alara Yilmaz, Laura Orzeszyna 162 2

4 w 33 2224 TV Seeheim 7 Elin Schache, Juliana Uhlig, Marit Josupeit, Emma Lyachenko 151 3

4 w 32 2224 TG Rüsselsheim 6 Derya Barlas, Mari Gärtner, Mina Hassmann, Felia Redekop 149 4

4 w 31 2224 MT Melsungen 3 Mouna Engel, Pia Sophie Leise, Charlotte Reisser, Melina Gilgenberg 148 5

5 w 38 2225 TG Hanau 8 Mila Hagenkötter, Amelia Jaadari, Samira Walther, Leni Welsch 162 1

1 o 39 2231 FC Germania Leeheim 2 Anne Bindrim, Sally June Krumb, Alina Opelt, Falk Wiesenäcker 258 1

1 o 41 2231 TV Seeheim 8 Lara Correll, Nina Hüter, Alicia Keßler, Simon Killig 203 2

2 o 42 2232 MT Melsungen 4 Nick Christmann, Noelia Hilgenberg, Emilie Hardt, Sophia Horn 151 1

4 o 45 2234 HTG Bad-Homburg 3 Hannah Dutschke, Theresa Furthner, Mia Heß, Daniel Perel 173 1

Team-Landeswettkampf T2
ERGEBNIS 

4 x 30 DDSRDouble Dutch Speed Relay 4 x 30 (DDSR)
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Hessische Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2024
Ort und Datum: Hanau, 24.02.2024

Team-Landeswettkampf T2

AK Start Nr. WK ID Verein / Teamname Springer*innen Platz

1 m 1 2211 TG Rüsselsheim 1 Sebastian Deeg, Felix Rühl, Fabio Porini 195 1

1 w 4 2221 TG Rüsselsheim 2 Kira Hölscheid, Elina Vertzgias, Johanna Kleinert 183 1

1 w 10 2221 TSV Höchst 1 Lea Friedrich, Lilli Hallstein, Tabea Paul 175 2

1 w 5 2221 TG Rüsselsheim 3 Lena Nachreiner, Anna-Marie Bold, Elisa Thar 167 3

1 w 11 2221 TGS Bieber 1 Ailina Deichmann, Anna-Lena Tascidis, Jessica Walther 146 4

2 w 17 2222 TV Reinheim 1 Celine Yilmaz, Nina Schwardt, Leni Hallstein 146 1

2 w 14 2222 MT Melsungen 1 Jana Lotz, Antonia Oglialoro, Charlotte Röse 142 2

2 w 18 2222 TG Hanau 2 Lysanne Junker, Nika Methner, Melissa Warmut 121 3

2 w 16 2222 FC Germania Leeheim 1 Enie Erckmann, Johanna Lortz, Anna-Lena Opitz 112 4

2 w 21 2222 TSV Butzbach 2 Henriette Dubowy, Philine Leni Girg, Luise Guth 87 5

2 w 20 2222 TGS Bieber 2 Enni Hemberger, Julia Pfaff, Margaux Krebs 73 6

3 w 25 2223 TV Seeheim 3 Lillith Müller, Lena Wagemann, Marie Henke 160 1

3 w 27 2223 TV Seeheim 5 Lucie Arcache, Marit Burger, Amelie Lyachenko 61 2

4 w 32 2224 TG Rüsselsheim 6 Derya Barlas, Feliy Redekop, Mina Hassmann 117 1

4 w 33 2224 TV Seeheim 7 Emma Lyachenko, Elin Schache, Ani Machleid 111 2

4 w 36 2224 TG Hanau 6 Amina Yousif, Julia Weber, Nisa Babaoglu 97 3

4 w 34 2224 TSV Höchst 2 Alara Yilmaz, Leni Madleen Karg, Emilia Köppe 95 4

4 w 31 2224 MT Melsungen 3 Mouna Engel, Melina Gilgenberg, Pia Sophie Leise 61 5

5 w 38 2225 TG Hanau 8 Mila Hagenkötter, Samira Walther, Leni Welsch 70 1

1 o 41 2231 TV Seeheim 8 Nina Hüter, Alicia Keßler, Simon Killig 165 1

1 o 39 2231 FC Germania Leeheim 2 Anne Bindrim , Sally June Krumb, Falk Wiesenäcker 154 2

2 o 42 2232 MT Melsungen 4 Nick Christmann, Noelia Hilgenberg, Emilie Hardt 112 1

ERGEBNIS 
1 x 60 
DDSS

1 x 60 Double Dutch Speed Sprint (DDSS)

25.02.2024 5


